
Visit	 HoustonsFirst.org for messages via on-demand audio, video & live webcast
Stop By	 Corner Books for messages on CD, including today’s message
Follow	 Pastor Gregg on Facebook (GreggMatte) and Twitter (@GreggMatte)

Revolution: A life of generosity
Oct 14, 2012  •  Pastor Gregg Matte  •  Acts 2:43–47

Devotion to God brings awe of God. 
Acts 9:31; Hebrews 12:28–29  

I want to be generous.
2 Corinthians 9:6–7; 1 Timothy 6:17–19

A generous life requires an examined life.  

•   Obedience + Margin = Financial Freedom

•   Generosity = Impact



Visit HoustonsFirst.org/Volunteer for details about the 
following opportunities and nearly 100 other ways you 
can serve His Kingdom.

Enrichment team  
Married Young Adults
Rebecca.Dalton@HoustonsFirst.org

First friends team
Preschool & Kindergarten
Sherry.Oradat@HoustonsFirst.org

camera operator
Production
Nick.Rosenbaum@HoustonsFirst.org

prayer ministry team
Prayer, Missions & Connection Center
Charlotte.Nease@HoustonsFirst.org

First Fest Volunteers
Preschool & Children
Erin.Ruddle@HoustonsFirst.org

Midlink Meal Team
Culinary Services
Lori.Smith@HoustonsFirst.org

volunteer opportunities

sympathies

Life Bible Study	 4,174
Mission Bible Study	 649
Total Bible Study	 4,823
Wednesday Night	 1,989

attendance Oct 7, 2012

• Ken and Rebecca Wiseman in the death of their son, 
   Ian Wiseman; Siblings: Aidan, Sean, Kristen 
   and McKenna
• Shelly Steiner in the death of her husband, Stephen 
   Steiner; Daughter: Amber

Tithes & Offerings		  $546,840
Weekly Requirements	 $363,382
Over/(Under)	 $183,458
Designated Gifts	 $118,186
Over/(Under) for Oct	 $183,458
Over/(Under) Fiscal YTD            	  ($181,727)

giving – week ending Oct 7, 2012

Births

• Brad and Bonnie Dial in the birth of their son, Caleb 
   Thomas Dial
• Mathias and Tracey Hieronymus in the birth of their 
   son, Benjamin Elijah Hieronymus; Sister: McKenzie

For Baptism
Jeanine Hsu	 	 Shelby Lindenberger
Jimmie Kinnel	 Erica McKinney	
Salvation in Christ
Judy Mui	 	 James O’Neil	
From Other Fellowships
Dena Abney	 	 Rachel Guidry
Ember Brandenburg	 Ronald Guidry
Mike Brandenburg	 Sem Lee
Jennifer Crow	 Jon Lindenberger
Cale Dowell	 	 Barbara Livingston	
Lynne Dowell	 Tamika Tyson
David Gardner

decisions Oct 7, 2012


